
Opens Club Italics – provisional or reserve

Mon 1 Jan Bank Holiday H 14:54 3.26m 13:30 New Years Day race

Fri 29 Mar Bank Holiday H 13:59 3.38m

Sun 31 Mar L 09:12 0.73m 11:00 Easter Trophy

Mon 1 Apr Bank Holiday L 09:53 0.86m

Wed 10 Apr ss 19:43 L 19:21 0.53m 18:45

Wed 17 Apr ss 19:55 H 19:45 2.64m 18:45 Spring 1

Wed 24 Apr L 18:37 0.71m 19:00 Spring 2

Wed 1 May H 17:37 2.90m 19:00 Spring 3

Mon 6 May Bank Holiday H 11:04 3.63m

Wed 8 May L 18:16 0.57m 19:00 Spring 4

Wed 15 May H 17:50 2.86m 19:00 Spring 5

Wed 22 May L 17:38 0.78m 19:00 Early Summer 1

Sat 25 May H 13:44 3.51m 12:00 Open Day

Mon 27 May Bank Holiday H 15:04 3.40m

Wed 29 May H 16:36 3.20m 19:00 Early Summer 2

Sat 1 Jun L 13:18 1.01m 12:30 * with WSC, details TBC *

Sun 2 Jun L 14:23 0.95m 13:30 LW series

Wed 5 Jun L 17:10 0.69m 19:00 Early Summer 3

Sun 9 Jun H 14:26 3.52m 13:00 Methersgate Race

Wed 12 Jun H 16:29 3.20m 19:00 Early Summer 4

Sat 15 Jun L 12:23 1.23m

Sun 16 Jun L 13:41 1.21m 13:00 LW series & Cat Long Distance

Wed 19 Jun L 16:28 0.92m 19:00 Midsummer Pursuit

Sat 22 Jun H 12:50 3.49m

Sun 23 Jun H 13:33 3.55m

Wed 26 Jun H 15:46 3.54m 19:00 Summer 1

Sat 29 Jun L 11:39 0.97m

Sun 30 Jun L 12:44 0.99m 11:30 LW series

Wed 3 Jul H 22:35 3.48m 19:00 Summer 2
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Sat 6 Jul H 12:51 3.51m

Sun 7 Jul H 13:33 3.54m

Wed 10 Jul L 21:21 0.60m 19:00 Summer 3

Sat 13 Jul L 10:28 1.07m

Sun 14 Jul L 11:17 1.15m 10:30 LW series

Wed 17 Jul H 21:16 3.04m 19:00 Summer 4 SB crews >

Sat 20 Jul H 11:48 3.36m Weymouth

Sun 21 Jul H 12:36 3.51m 11:00 Pursuit Race Weymouth

Wed 24 Jul L 20:44 0.37m 19:00 Summer 5

Sat 27 Jul L 10:16 0.86m

Sun 28 Jul L 11:08 0.92m 10:00 LW series

Wed 31 Jul H 21:15 3.22m 19:00 Late Summer 1

Sun 4 Aug H 12:42 3.50m 11:00 Wilford Bridge Cruise

Wed 7 Aug H 14:30 3.63m 19:00 Late Summer 2

Sat 10 Aug L 09:15 0.93m

Sun 11 Aug L 09:49 0.99m

Wed 14 Aug H 19:11 2.90m 19:00 Late Summer 3

Sat 17 Aug H 10:33 3.11m

Sun 18 Aug H 11:29 3.35m

Wed 21 Aug L 19:40 0.32m 19:00 Late Summer 4

Sun 25 Aug L 09:50 0.80m 10:00 Race outside?

Mon 26 Aug Bank Holiday L 10:39 0.87m 10:30 Race outside?

Wed 28 Aug H 19:34 3.10m 18:45 Late Summer 5

Sun 1 Sep H 11:45 3.41m 11:00 Pursuit Race

Wed 4 Sep ss 19:34 L 19:20 0.54m 18:45 Late Trophy Pursuit

Sat 7 Sep H 14:58 3.63m

Sat 14 Sep L 15:02 0.99m 14:00 LW series

Sun 15 Sep H 10:06 3.06m 14:00 Bart’s Bash race

Sat 21 Sep H 14:39 4.16m

Sun 22 Sep H 15:19 4.05m

Sat 28 Sep H 09:30 2.94m

Sun 29 Sep H 10:32 3.19m

Sat 5 Oct RHYC Laser H 13:56 3.71m

Wed 1 Jan Bank Holiday H 12:25 3.63m 12:00 New Year’s Day race
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           * Provisional                 
  RNLI All Hands on Deck      
    joint event with WSC       

at FFSC. Details TBC *


